Fédération vaudoise des jeunesses campagnardes

Giron des jeunesses campagnardes, Combremont-le-Petit

Cross Femme
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36

38
39
40
41
42

Jeunesse

Les Charbonniéres

Vulliens

Forel (Lavaux)

Carrouge

Individuel Broye
Les Diablerets

Grandcour

Forel (Lavaux)

Bercher

Forel (Lavaux)

Palézieux

Fontaines-sur-Grandson
Corcelles-prés-Payerne

Cronay
Vulliens

Le Mont-sur-Lausanne

Vulliens
Carrouge
Rougemont
Ependes

Forel (Lavaux)

Chevroux

Cugy
Vulliens

Romanel-sur-Lausanne
Forel (Lavaux)

Bercher
Echallens
Palézieux
Carrouge
Palézieux

Rueyres-Oppens
Les Diablerets

Sassel

Les Diablerets
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
37 Brenles-Chesalles-Sarzens

Les Mosses
Croy

Romanel-sur-Lausanne

Carrouge

Romanel-sur-Lausanne

Nom

Golay
Jaunin
Oulevey
Bach
Cherpillod
Métraux
Lehmann
Rouge
Barraquet
Corbaz
Sonnay
Guillet
Baillod
Gottraux
Meyer
Gavillet
Nicod
Bach
Miller
Henry
Parisod
Liechti
Chollet
Frischke
Pittier
Rouge
Nidecker
Zahnd
Carruzzo
Bach
Platel
Favre
Oguey
Cosendai
Luzia
Glayre
Gardaz
Fischer
Baudois
Despont
Cherpillod
Melly

Prénom

Laura
Noémie
Maé
Louanne
Pauline
Gaélle
Cielle
Julie
Emmy
Marion
Elisa
Romy
Lisa
Clara
Valentine
Anais
Sarah
Noémie
Lorie
Marion
Melina
Charlotte
Justine
Chiara
Christelle
Delphine
Julianne
Anaélle
Eloise
Loréne
Sarah
Axelle
Delphine
Marielle
Juliana
Charlotte
Chloé
Lysiane
Estelle
Joanna
Auriane
Mélissa

Date de

naissance

10.11.1999
07.09.2001
05.03.2005
20.05.2003
28.01.1998
04.02.2004
11.09.2004
01.04.1998
02.02.2001
05.04.2001
22.08.2002
10.10.2001
12.06.2001
11.10.2005
11.05.1998
13.02.2004
12.01.2001
19.01.1999
14.05.2004
29.01.2004
13.02.2005
11.01.2002
04.05.2005
07.06.2004
14.11.2000
20.04.2000
31.12.2003
20.04.2001
07.05.2005
03.05.2005
18.12.2004
27.07.1998
08.04.2000
22.08.1999
22.02.2002
08.04.2004
12.07.2004
10.09.1998
14.06.2004
26.12.2000
04.05.1999
05.07.2003

Dossard

489
475
444
646
354
611
435
441
417
443
495
511
446
491
476
654
483
648
516
569
440
576
630
484
660
442
421
567
498
645
497
358
605
424
607
653
593
510
396
665
644
663

Temps

15:19
15:52
16:33
16:45
16:47
17:33
17:43
18:14
18:21
18:36
18:42
18:50
18:55
19:05
19:22
19:36
19:43
19:56
20:05
20:21
20:32
20:59
21:06
21:08
21:21
21:33
21:52
22:16
22:27
22:46
22:54
23:22
23:28
23:44
23:53
24:04
24:10
24:20
24:21
24:24
24:25
24:25

Cross - Femmee
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Jeunesse

Les Diablerets
Arnex-sur-Orbe

Vulliens

Corcelles-prés-Payerne

Grandcour

Seigneux-Henniez

Trey
Palézieux
Carrouge

Individuel Nord

Croy
Chevroux
Palézieux

Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Corcelles-prés-Payerne
Corcelles-pres-Payerne

Prévonloup
Payerne

Les Diablerets

Prévonloup
Grandcour

Nom

Favre
Bovet
Kuffer
Spaetig
Mayor
Thuillard
Maeder
Sonnay
Lechelard
Candaux
Reymond
Bonny
Gay
Devaud
Chassot
Chuard
Lacote
Baudois
Métraux
Cachin
Ruchat

Prénom

Léane
Aurore
Lilou
Elsa
Charlotte
Doriane
Amélie
Coralie
Lysandre
Lorine
Océane
Aline
Lara
Nadege
Emma
Maeva
Lauryne
Axelle
Elise
Leticia
Tabatha

Date de

naissance

21.12.2001
12.08.2003
19.11.2004
03.06.2005
12.12.2003
06.10.2002
28.11.2004
05.04.2004
31.12.2001
15.07.1995
28.07.2000
15.04.2002
11.06.2001
15.12.2001
20.11.2004
08.10.2005
06.10.2003
09.10.2005
28.11.2002
31.08.2004
03.06.2004

Dossard

609
410
485
453
437
669
658
504
632
395
398
580
500
655
448
454
585
373
608
586
439

Temps

24:27
24:47
24:53
25:04
26:46
26:57
27:43
27:58
28:22
29:51
29:51
30:13
31:04
31:18
31:42
31:42
34:59
36:06
36:32
36:33
38:32

Cross - Femmee
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